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LRSA IDPA 10-12-13 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 57.44 14. Lee Ovaert 9 SSP - MA USA A53644

2 86.19 2. Michael Focarino 14 SSP MI LE SS USA A343987

3 91.37 29. Stephen Addington 12 SSP MI LE UN USA

4 94.97 6. Don Cox II 28 SSP J MM USA A51428

5 97.50 4. Jeremiah Ooten 10 SSP - SS USA A782397

6 109.27 33. Jimmy Matthews 31 SSP MI UN USA

7 110.94 27. James Crider 10 SSP MI MM USA A290733

8 111.73 5. Adam Crockett 46 SSP - SS USA A55110

9 111.74 7. Doug Longshore 23 SSP S MM USA A49027

10 115.36 12. Gregory Crawford 27 SSP - MM USA A51981

11 117.18 10. Len Weld 38 SSP S MM USA NEW

12 117.55 15. Andrew Yu 45 SSP MI MM USA

13 120.57 16. Brian Smith 31 SSP MI UN USA

14 121.21 9. Dan Wells 36 SSP - UN USA

15 121.61 34. Travis Busick 23 SSP - NV USA A755094

16 141.71 31. Ted Glass 22 SSP - NV USA A963409

17 156.06 37. Shirlene Baker 91 SSP L UN USA

18 200.00 13. Rebekah Crawford 98 SSP L J NV USA A636105

19 201.53 3. Jennifer Greenan 85 SSP L UN USA

20 219.02 30. Catherine Khouri 74 SSP L MI UN USA

21 233.27 35. Trisha Cline 75 SSP L NV USA

22 240.71 28. Craig Cardella 45 SSP S UN USA A342448

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 10-12-13 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 72.72 25. Daniel Evans 18 ESP MI LE SS USA A37624

2 78.02 1. Lee Turner 10 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

3 103.84 23. Garret Brown 26 ESP MI LE MM USA A762079

4 116.33 32. joe white 39 ESP - MM USA A54829

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 10-12-13 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 96.15 36. Roy Baker 12 CDP - UN USA

2 101.97 38. Andy Flores 24 CDP SS MM USA A11320

3 132.20 21. MIKE DEBONO 26 CDP - MM USA A31445

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 10-12-13 - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 94.97 6. Don Cox II 28 SSP J MM USA A51428

2 200.00 13. Rebekah Crawford 98 SSP L J NV USA A636105

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 10-12-13 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 78.02 1. Lee Turner 10 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 111.74 7. Doug Longshore 23 SSP S MM USA A49027

3 117.18 10. Len Weld 38 SSP S MM USA NEW

4 240.71 28. Craig Cardella 45 SSP S UN USA A342448

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 10-12-13 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 72.72 25. Daniel Evans 18 ESP MI LE SS USA A37624

2 86.19 2. Michael Focarino 14 SSP MI LE SS USA A343987

3 91.37 29. Stephen Addington 12 SSP MI LE UN USA

4 103.84 23. Garret Brown 26 ESP MI LE MM USA A762079

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 10-12-13 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 72.72 25. Daniel Evans 18 ESP MI LE SS USA A37624

2 86.19 2. Michael Focarino 14 SSP MI LE SS USA A343987

3 91.37 29. Stephen Addington 12 SSP MI LE UN USA

4 103.84 23. Garret Brown 26 ESP MI LE MM USA A762079

5 109.27 33. Jimmy Matthews 31 SSP MI UN USA

6 110.94 27. James Crider 10 SSP MI MM USA A290733

7 117.55 15. Andrew Yu 45 SSP MI MM USA

8 120.57 16. Brian Smith 31 SSP MI UN USA

9 219.02 30. Catherine Khouri 74 SSP L MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 10-12-13 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 101.97 38. Andy Flores 24 CDP SS MM USA A11320

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 10-12-13 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 78.02 1. Lee Turner 10 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-24 11:59

LRSA IDPA 10-12-13 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 156.06 37. Shirlene Baker 91 SSP L UN USA

2 200.00 13. Rebekah Crawford 98 SSP L J NV USA A636105

3 201.53 3. Jennifer Greenan 85 SSP L UN USA

4 219.02 30. Catherine Khouri 74 SSP L MI UN USA

5 233.27 35. Trisha Cline 75 SSP L NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)


